Jordan Hanson (Drumming Workshop/ Show)

Monday, May 29, 9:45 am & 1:30 pm (Two elementary shows at the MET)
9:45 am: Kildala, 1:30 pm: Nechako

Kitimat Elementary School Concert Series (K-6)

Venue: Mount Elizabeth Theatre, 1491 Kingfisher Avenue, Kitimat, BC
Contact: Brenda Feldhoff, metconcerts@mac.com, Cell: 250-639-6775

Tuesday, May 30, 8:47 am (1-Day Residency /MEMSS gymnasium) v

Mount Elizabeth Middle Secondary School (7-12)

Principal: Julia Jacobs, julia.jacobs@cmsd.bc.ca, VP: Stacey Rodrigues, stacey.rodrigues@cmsd.bc.ca
Venue: Mount Elizabeth Theatre, 1491 Kingfisher Avenue, Kitimat, BC

Contact: Brenda Feldhoff, metconcerts@mac.com, Cell: 250-639-6775

Wednesday, May 31, 9:00 am (Jordan Hanson, 1-Day Drumming Residency) ¥

Uplands Elementary (K-6) (Revised / Was Cassie Hall now Uplands)
Principal: Cory Killoran, cory.killoran@cmsd.bc.ca

4110 North Thomas Street, Terrace, 250-635-2721

(5)9:00 am/ (L)12:00-1:00 pm/ (D)2:56 pm

Thursday, June 1, 8:50 am (1-Day Residency) V

New Hazelton Elementary (K-7)

Principal: Jan Thorburn, jan.thorburn@cmsd.bc.ca

Box 220, 3275 Bowser Street, New Hazelton, 250-842-5777
(5)8:50 am/ (R)10:35-10:50 am/ (L)12:00-12:50 pm/ (D)2:51 pm

Friday, June 2, 8:43 am (1-Day Residency) V

Bear Valley (K-12)

Principal: Jocelynn Drew, jocelynn.drew@cmsd.bc.ca

Box 218, 824 Main Street, Stewart, 250-636-2238

Elementary: (5)9:00 am/ (R)10:33-10:50 am/ (L)11:45-12:45 pm/ (D)3:13 pm

Secondary: (S)8:43am/ (R)10:33-10:50am / (L)11:45 am -12:45 pm/ (CC): 2:03-2:05 pm (D)3:23

Monday, June 5, 9:00 am (1-Day Residency) V
Ecole Mountainview (K-6)

Principal: Steve Wallace, steve.wallace@cmsd.bc.ca
3505 Bailey Street, Terrace, 250-635-3115

(5)9:00 am/ (L)11:40-12:40 pm/ (D)2:56 pm

Tuesday, June 6, 9:00 am (1-Day Residency) V

Suwilaawks Community (K-6)

Principal: Pamela Kawinsky, pamela.Kawinsky@cmsd.bc.ca / VP: Joel Ewald
3430 Sparks Street, Terrace, 250-638-0306 / 250-638-6394

(5)9:00 am/ (L)12:00-1:00 pm/ (D)2:56 pm

*(S) Start Time / (R) Recess / (L) Lunch / (CC) Class Change / (D) Dismissal
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Jordan Hanson (Drumming Workshop/ Show)

Wednesday, June 7, 9:00 am (1-Day Residency) V

Thornhill Elementary (4-6) and Primary (K-3)

Principal: Surinder Dhaliwal, surinder.Dhaliwal@cmsd.bc.ca /VP: Sandra Kenmuir
2906 Clark Street, Terrace, 250-635-5082

Thornill Primary (S)9:00 am/ (L)11:45 am-12:45 pm/ (R)1:35-1:50 pm/ (D)2:56 pm
Thornill Elementary (5)9:00 am/ (L)11:45 am-12:45 pm/ (D)2:56 pm

Thursday, June 8, 9:00 am (1-Day Residency) \ (Revised / Was Uplands now Cassie Hall)
Cassie Hall Elementary (K-6)

Principal: Annette McAlpine, annette.mcalpine@cmsd.bc.ca

2620 Eby Street, Terrace, 250-635-5646

(5)9:00 am/ (L)12:00-12:50 pm/ (D)2:46 pm

IMPORTANT: Workshop information
Jordan Hanson'’s residency consists of 4 workshops that are 30 minuets each, with a performance at
the end of the day for the entire school.

Workshops should prioritize grade 7, 6, 5, 4, 3 in that order.
Please print out the attached Rhythm 101 Study Guide for Teachers.

Booking Agent: KBAM
Kevin Bruce, (P): 604-253-6965, kevin@kbamonline.com

Revised: April 5th

*(S) Start Time / (R) Recess / (L) Lunch / (CC) Class Change / (D) Dismissal


http://thornhillelem.cmsd.bc.ca/
mailto:surinder.Dhaliwal@cmsd.bc.ca
http://cassiehall.cmsd.bc.ca/
mailto:annette.mcplpine@cmsd.bc.ca
mailto:kevin@kbamonline.com

